
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  186 SCT:  69

12161 Archie 61.64 0 1 0NQ 0Ethier 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  190 SCT:  67

16098 Maisy 62.28 2 1 0NQ 3McCabe 0

16163 Praya 60.03 3 1 0NQ 0Flaksberg 0

16164 Editte 55.49 1 0 0NQ 0Falk 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  186 SCT:  74

08150 Tori 0.00 5 2 0NQ 3Malicki 1

08151 Angel 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Onell 1

08152 Dylan 54.74 3 4 0NQ 2Fiskum 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  193 SCT:  72

20153 Wes 64.42 2 1 0NQ 1Furst 0

20156 Pick 75.74 1 0 0NQ 0Erickson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  186 SCT:  74

08078 Paige 43.07 0 01 100Q 0Gahan 0

08084 Eli 64.94 0 02 100Q 0Soligny 0

08077 Whimzi 58.59 2 3 0NQ 2Falk 0

08079 Dash 49.12 1 0 0NQ 0Nordin 0

08080 Louie 60.98 2 0 0NQ 0Maynard 0

08083 Paris 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Carlson 1

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  186 SCT:  69

12089 Callie 40.16 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12095 Rooney 57.45 0 02 100Q 0Nord 0

12094 Pizzazz 40.78 2 1 0NQ 1Ryan 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  190 SCT:  67

16111 Black Jax 40.71 0 01 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16106 Revel 41.10 0 02 100Q 0Sorum 0

16099 Touche 49.02 0 03 100Q 0Brink 0

16102 Rizzo 53.05 0 04 100Q 0Dunham 0

16100 Blink 53.29 0 0 100Q 0Kothe 0

16103 Ella 64.12 0 0 100Q 0Dockendorf 0

16097 Meme 40.91 1 1 0NQ 1Patregnani 0

16107 Koa 50.61 0 1 0NQ 1Bak 0

16108 Binx 55.66 1 0 0NQ 0Holm 0

16109 Henrietta 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Hansen 1

16110 Diggs 43.35 0 1 0NQ 0Arthur 0

16114 Beatle 53.24 0 1 0NQ 1Kott 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  193 SCT:  62

20123 SPARX 35.32 0 01 100Q 0Schreiner 0

20120 Maverick 42.66 0 02 100Q 0DeLong 0

20137 Rave 44.30 0 03 100Q 0Kothe 0

20131 Bob Seger 45.68 0 04 100Q 0Patregnani 0

20130 Em 48.92 0 0 100Q 0Bertram 0

20121 Fozzie 49.00 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20115 Emmi 56.29 1 1 0NQ 0Forsythe 0

20125 Diggs 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Patregnani 1

20126 Polly 48.77 0 0 0NQ 2Kott 0

20133 Auggie 42.02 0 1 0NQ 0McCabe 0

20134 Jock 38.64 0 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20135 Lyric 54.67 0 0 0NQ 1Levenhagen 0

7/21/2025 Page 1 of 4AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.62 by Robin Kletke



Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20136 Tonks 44.43 1 1 0NQ 1Hilzendager 0

20138 LindE 53.54 1 2 0NQ 0Patregnani 0

20139 Ryker 0.00 0 2 0NQ 2Waldhauser 1

20122 Brecken 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  193 SCT:  67

24147 Athena 38.04 0 01 100Q 0Gorman 0

24149 Allie 55.17 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24142 Jameson 58.26 0 03 100Q 0Millette 0

24145 Zim 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Decker 1

24141 MooN 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Meath 0

24148 Porter 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Skildum 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  186 SCT:  79

04037 Yoshi 54.69 0 01 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04035 Willow 80.95 0 0 97NQ 0Nawrocki 0

04036 Jasper 71.83 1 0 0NQ 0Drayna-Michaels 0

04038 Lena 81.37 0 0 94NQ 0Costello 0

04039 Chewie 81.95 0 0 94NQ 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  186 SCT:  74

08040 Otis 54.62 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

08042 Gil 60.03 1 0 0NQ 0Gisi 0

08044 Spice 40.52 1 1 0NQ 2Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  190 SCT:  72

12048 Tuscan 51.70 0 01 100Q 0Hilzendager 0

12051 Deano 63.48 0 02 100Q 0Soligny 0

12047 Chip 38.81 0 1 0NQ 1Arthur 0

12052 Sparky 41.23 1 0 0NQ 1Rimstad 0

12053 Layla 52.41 1 0 0NQ 0Bernard 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  193 SCT:  67

16056 Chia 39.29 0 01 100Q 0Stein 0

16057 Titan 41.15 0 02 100Q 0Kott 0

16065 Bear 48.70 0 03 100Q 0Schafer 0

16062 Mira 53.99 0 04 100Q 0Reedy 0

16064 Odie 58.14 0 0 100Q 0Dockendorf 0

16074 Vista 60.21 0 0 100Q 0Halfen 0

16054 Bolt 60.37 0 0 100Q 0Cannon 0

16059 Tatum 64.93 0 0 100Q 0Hansen 0

16060 Tilly 44.58 1 1 0NQ 1Waldhauser 0

16066 Keen 83.62 1 0 0NQ 0Callery 0

16067 Bear 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Bedard 1

16058 Marshal 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0O'Sell 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  193 SCT:  72

20075 Raleigh 48.33 0 01 100Q 0DeLong 0

20069 Quill 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Finch 1

20073 Kaia 74.91 1 0 0NQ 0Becker 0

20076 Smokey 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Halfen 1

20068 Ari 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Putnam 0

20070 Lila 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Meath 0

20072 Tess 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Meath 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  152 SCT:  73

20033 Hush 55.30 2 2 0NQ 0Johnson 0
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Class Hgt: 24NOV A Yards:  152 SCT:  74

24034 Bree 55.67 1 2 0NQ 0Madonna 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  152 SCT:  87

08006 Novak 40.94 0 01 100Q 0Flaksberg 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  152 SCT:  76

16029 Tundra 60.78 3 2 0NQ 2Maxe 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  152 SCT:  78

16027 Nova 39.68 0 01 95Q 0Roberts 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  152 SCT:  79

20024 Arya 46.30 0 01 100Q 0Madonna 0

20025 Kadoka 61.82 1 0 0NQ 1Putz 0

20026 Tempest 84.93 4 0 0NQ 2Putz 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  172 SCT:  81

08007 Ichi 66.64 3 2 0NQ 1Falk 0

08008 Kit 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Gahan 0

08158 Electra 60.32 2 1 0NQ 1Carlson 0

08159 Miles 80.10 3 1 0NQ 1Koller 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  172 SCT:  78

12009 Willa 63.25 3 0 0NQ 0Malicki 0

12010 Parker 91.83 4 1 0NQ 1Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  172 SCT:  74

16011 Surly 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Myers McKenney 0

16012 Halie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Koon 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  172 SCT:  70

20016 Brink 0.00 1 4 0NQ 3Carlier 1

20017 Pip 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Olson 1

20020 Mystique 50.95 3 2 0NQ 1Guarneri 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  172 SCT:  72

24124 Esme 52.58 0 01 100Q 0Knoll 0

24165 Fizz 64.13 1 02 95Q 0Millette 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  172 SCT:  75

16155 JEjE 51.75 0 01 100Q 0Dunham 0

16003 Ember 61.33 1 02 95Q 0Lamoureux 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  172 SCT:  77

20002 Gambit 61.10 0 01 100Q 0Guarneri 0

20004 Coral Rose 70.89 2 2 0NQ 0Knoll 0

20154 Tucci 76.22 0 0 0NQ 1Gordon 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

08078 Paige 45.56 0 01* 100Q 0Gahan 0

08083 Paris 54.87 0 02 100Q 0Carlson 0

08006 Novak 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Flaksberg 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12089 Callie 52.65 0 2 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 0

12094 Pizzazz 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Ryan 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16106 Revel 43.97 0 01* 100Q 0Sorum 0

16108 Binx 49.30 0 02 100Q 0Holm 0

16107 Koa 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Bak 1

16111 Black Jax 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Waltonen 1
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16163 Praya 68.43 2 1 0NQ 0Flaksberg 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20123 SPARX 39.34 0 01* 100Q 0Schreiner 0

20121 Fozzie 50.65 0 02 100Q 0Schafer 0

20130 Em 56.89 0 1 0NQ 0Bertram 0

20136 Tonks 51.43 2 1 0NQ 2Hilzendager 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24145 Zim 60.97 1 0 0NQ 0Decker 0

24147 Athena 41.18 0 0 0NQ 1Gorman 0

24141 MooN 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Meath 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12052 Sparky 42.18 0 01 100Q 0Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16065 Bear 49.72 0 01* 100Q 0Schafer 0

16054 Bolt 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Cannon 1

16056 Chia 44.75 0 2 0NQ 0Stein 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20069 Quill 60.72 0 01* 100Q 0Finch 0

20073 Kaia 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Becker 1

20070 Lila 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Meath 0
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